
  

 

 
 

Schedule of Meetings of the Board of Trustees 2024-25 @ 6.00 pm 

Provisional dates for autumn term 2025 in italics 

 

 

  Key agenda items: 

Autumn Term 2024 Wednesday 25th September 2024 Exam results 

 

 Wednesday 4th December 2024 Annual Accounts & College Self-

Assessment 

 

 Tuesday 14th January 2025 @ 5pm 

 

Members AGM 

Spring Term 2025 Wednesday 26th March 2025 

 

Admissions Policy 

Summer Term 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 

 

Budget and Financial Forecasts 

Autumn Term 2025 Wednesday 24h September 2025 

 

Exam results 

 Wednesday 10th December 2025 Annual Accounts & College Self-

Assessment 

 
 

Committee Meetings 2024-2025 – all at 6.00 pm 

 

Audit 

 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 

Thursday 5th June 2025 

 

 

Tuesday 11th November 2025 

Finance and Estates 

 

Thursday 21st November 2024 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 

  

Wednesday 19th November 2025 

 

 

 Strategy and Policy  

 

Wednesday 6th November 2024 

Wednesday 5th March 2025 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 

 

Thursday 6th November 2025 

Quality & Standards  

 

Tuesday 26th November 2024 

Thursday 24th April 2025 

 

 

Wednesday 26th November 2025 

 

Training morning  

 

Thursday 27th February 2025 
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